
HUBERTO TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ALEKSIŪNAS, 
Antanas

27 LTU A 23 24 25 23 0 0 0 0 95

2 BOLŠAKOVAS, 
Erikas

48 LTU A 25 24 21 23 0 0 0 0 93 23

3 RALYS, Ramūnas 40 LTU A 24 24 23 22 0 0 0 0 93 19

4 MOMKUS, Tomas 12 LTU B 25 23 22 21 0 0 0 0 91

4 PETRULIS, 
Ramūnas

41 LTU C 23 25 23 20 0 0 0 0 91

6 PŪRAS, Martynas 50 LTU B 22 24 20 24 0 0 0 0 90

6 STASIUKYNAS, 
Vaidas

33 LTU A 24 22 23 21 0 0 0 0 90

8 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Gintaras

37 LTU A 22 23 22 22 0 0 0 0 89

9 NEDZINSKAS, 
Dainius

24 LTU B 22 21 23 22 0 0 0 0 88

9 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 5 LTU A 25 21 20 22 0 0 0 0 88

9 PEČIULIS, Paulius 26 LTU D 22 23 22 21 0 0 0 0 88

12 PAKALNIŠKIS, 
Jonas

56 LTU A 20 22 22 23 0 0 0 0 87

12 AUGUSTINAS, 
Gintautas

58 LTU A 23 22 19 23 0 0 0 0 87

12 LUKŠYS, Ričardas 51 LTU A 22 22 21 22 0 0 0 0 87

15 GIBIEŽA, 
Edmundas

53 LTU C 24 21 18 23 0 0 0 0 86

15 RIMKA, Darius 49 LTU A 24 22 20 20 0 0 0 0 86

15 ŠEMEŽYS, 
Mindaugas

42 LTU B 24 22 20 20 0 0 0 0 86

18 VYČAS, Dainius 3 LTU B 22 20 20 23 0 0 0 0 85

18 BUBNOVS, Ivars 22 LAT A 21 21 22 21 0 0 0 0 85

18 PETRAITIS, Simas 10 LTU D 21 22 22 20 0 0 0 0 85

21 MISEVIČIUS, 
Andrius

8 LTU C 22 22 22 18 0 0 0 0 84

22 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 21 LTU B 22 19 19 20 0 0 0 0 80

23 DAMBRAUSKAS, 
Mindaugas

19 LTU C 22 18 17 19 0 0 0 0 76

24 JUCIUS, Laurynas 55 LTU B 22 20 12 21 0 0 0 0 75

24 STUGLYS, 
Raimundas

28 LTU D 24 15 17 19 0 0 0 0 75
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26 MEKŠRŪNAS, 
Vidūnas

38 LTU B 22 19 15 18 0 0 0 0 74

27 ABROMAVIČIUS, 
Almantas

34 LTU D 20 16 16 21 0 0 0 0 73

27 MEŠKO, Algirdas 18 LTU B 21 16 16 20 0 0 0 0 73

27 STRAŠEVIČIUS, 
Povilas

52 LTU D 19 16 20 18 0 0 0 0 73

27 BAKUTIS, Žilvinas 1 LTU D 19 19 17 18 0 0 0 0 73

31 PALIULIS, Egidijus 39 LTU D 21 18 18 15 0 0 0 0 72

32 SADAUSKAS, 
Povilas

23 LTU D 21 21 14 15 0 0 0 0 71

33 JUOZAITIS, Mantas 25 LTU C 21 16 11 22 0 0 0 0 70

34 RAKAUSKAS, 
Marius

7 LTU D 15 18 19 17 0 0 0 0 69

34 RYMKO, Andrius 9 LTU D 19 17 18 15 0 0 0 0 69

36 MANČIAUSKAS, 
Donatas

57 LTU D 16 16 16 17 0 0 0 0 65

36 ALEKNA, Robertas 43 LTU D 19 17 16 13 0 0 0 0 65

38 LIAUDANSKAS, 
Salvijus

35 LTU D 17 13 15 12 0 0 0 0 57

39 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 47 LTU D 17 15 12 12 0 0 0 0 56

40 ADOMAVIČIUS, 
Gediminas

46 LTU C 18 8 11 17 0 0 0 0 54

41 BARČKUS, Egidijus 13 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 BUTRIMAVIČIUS, 
Evaldas

31 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 DAUJOTAS, 
Džeraldas

32 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 DRAUGELIS, 
Algimantas

16 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 36 LTU C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 HOFMANAITĖ, Urtė 20 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 HOFMANAS, 
Alfredas

11 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 LAZDINS, Juris 6 LAT A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 POVILAUSKAS, 
Rytis

2 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 POVILAUSKIENĖ, 
Vilma

54 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 STANEVIČIUS, 
Irmantas

17 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 VALUŽIS, Justinas 4 LTU C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:
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Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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HUBERTO TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 27 LTU 23 24 25 23 0 0 0 0 95

2 BOLŠAKOVAS, Erikas 48 LTU 25 24 21 23 0 0 0 0 93 23

3 RALYS, Ramūnas 40 LTU 24 24 23 22 0 0 0 0 93 19

4 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas 33 LTU 24 22 23 21 0 0 0 0 90

5 JUKNEVIČIUS, Gintaras 37 LTU 22 23 22 22 0 0 0 0 89

6 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 5 LTU 25 21 20 22 0 0 0 0 88

7 PAKALNIŠKIS, Jonas 56 LTU 20 22 22 23 0 0 0 0 87

7 AUGUSTINAS, Gintautas 58 LTU 23 22 19 23 0 0 0 0 87

7 LUKŠYS, Ričardas 51 LTU 22 22 21 22 0 0 0 0 87

10 RIMKA, Darius 49 LTU 24 22 20 20 0 0 0 0 86

11 BUBNOVS, Ivars 22 LAT 21 21 22 21 0 0 0 0 85

12 DAUJOTAS, Džeraldas 32 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 LAZDINS, Juris 6 LAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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HUBERTO TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MOMKUS, Tomas 12 LTU 25 23 22 21 0 0 0 0 91

2 PŪRAS, Martynas 50 LTU 22 24 20 24 0 0 0 0 90

3 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius 24 LTU 22 21 23 22 0 0 0 0 88

4 ŠEMEŽYS, Mindaugas 42 LTU 24 22 20 20 0 0 0 0 86

5 VYČAS, Dainius 3 LTU 22 20 20 23 0 0 0 0 85

6 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 21 LTU 22 19 19 20 0 0 0 0 80

7 JUCIUS, Laurynas 55 LTU 22 20 12 21 0 0 0 0 75

8 MEKŠRŪNAS, Vidūnas 38 LTU 22 19 15 18 0 0 0 0 74

9 MEŠKO, Algirdas 18 LTU 21 16 16 20 0 0 0 0 73

10 BARČKUS, Egidijus 13 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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HUBERTO TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 PETRULIS, Ramūnas 41 LTU 23 25 23 20 0 0 0 0 91

2 GIBIEŽA, Edmundas 53 LTU 24 21 18 23 0 0 0 0 86

3 MISEVIČIUS, Andrius 8 LTU 22 22 22 18 0 0 0 0 84

4 DAMBRAUSKAS, Mindaugas 19 LTU 22 18 17 19 0 0 0 0 76

5 JUOZAITIS, Mantas 25 LTU 21 16 11 22 0 0 0 0 70

6 ADOMAVIČIUS, Gediminas 46 LTU 18 8 11 17 0 0 0 0 54

7 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 36 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 VALUŽIS, Justinas 4 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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HUBERTO TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 PEČIULIS, Paulius 26 LTU 22 23 22 21 0 0 0 0 88

2 PETRAITIS, Simas 10 LTU 21 22 22 20 0 0 0 0 85

3 STUGLYS, Raimundas 28 LTU 24 15 17 19 0 0 0 0 75

4 ABROMAVIČIUS, Almantas 34 LTU 20 16 16 21 0 0 0 0 73

4 STRAŠEVIČIUS, Povilas 52 LTU 19 16 20 18 0 0 0 0 73

4 BAKUTIS, Žilvinas 1 LTU 19 19 17 18 0 0 0 0 73

7 PALIULIS, Egidijus 39 LTU 21 18 18 15 0 0 0 0 72

8 SADAUSKAS, Povilas 23 LTU 21 21 14 15 0 0 0 0 71

9 RAKAUSKAS, Marius 7 LTU 15 18 19 17 0 0 0 0 69

9 RYMKO, Andrius 9 LTU 19 17 18 15 0 0 0 0 69

11 MANČIAUSKAS, Donatas 57 LTU 16 16 16 17 0 0 0 0 65

11 ALEKNA, Robertas 43 LTU 19 17 16 13 0 0 0 0 65

13 LIAUDANSKAS, Salvijus 35 LTU 17 13 15 12 0 0 0 0 57

14 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 47 LTU 17 15 12 12 0 0 0 0 56

15 BUTRIMAVIČIUS, Evaldas 31 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 16 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 HOFMANAITĖ, Urtė 20 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 HOFMANAS, Alfredas 11 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 POVILAUSKAS, Rytis 2 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 POVILAUSKIENĖ, Vilma 54 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 STANEVIČIUS, Irmantas 17 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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HUBERTO TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ALEKNA, Robertas 43 LTU 19 17 16 13 0 0 0 0 65

2 HOFMANAITĖ, Urtė 20 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 POVILAUSKAS, Rytis 2 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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HUBERTO TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 47 LTU 17 15 12 12 0 0 0 0 56

2 POVILAUSKIENĖ, Vilma 54 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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HUBERTO TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 27 LTU 23 24 25 23 0 0 0 0 95

2 MEKŠRŪNAS, Vidūnas 38 LTU 22 19 15 18 0 0 0 0 74

3 MEŠKO, Algirdas 18 LTU 21 16 16 20 0 0 0 0 73

4 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 16 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 VALUŽIS, Justinas 4 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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